
専
願
寺

4.6
4.6

0.7

3.9

0.8

0.2

0.8

4.8

0.6

4.6

2.9

2.7

2.6

2.3

加 藤

東

西福寺

珠寺

豊 川

2

6.4

6.1

4.8

2.4

1.6

1.3

1.4

1.4

1.5

2.2

4.4
4.6

4.5

4.3

4.54.4

4.5

5.7

2.2

2.5

4.6

4.9

1.9

5.1

1.6

1.7

1.3

1.4

1.3

0.9

1.1

0.9

1.3

0.8

1.3

1.1

0.5

4.3

2.3
2.4

4.5

4.5

0.8

4.6

0.7

2.2

1.3

1.3

5.1
1.1

2.4

3.2

1.4

0.3

1.1

1.1

0.6

4.9

4.9

4.6

1.9

1.7
2.4

1.3

1.4

1.4

1.5

3.6

3.1

1.4

1.6

1.4

1.3

1.2

1.2

2.9

2.1

清 須 町

日色野町

前 芝 町

兵 庫

宮 西

葭 谷

堂 西

地 形

外 河 原

加 藤

本 当

東

号

２３

国
道

前

芝

大

橋

清須神明社

喜
寿
苑

特
別
養
護
老
人
�
�
�

中
消
防
署
前
芝
出
張
所

水神神社

豊
川

放
水

路

清須排水機場

清須船溜

前芝公園

清須河川敷広場

八
五
郎
神
社

国
土
交
通
省

日
色
野
放
流
警
報
表
示
所

（工事中）

2.3

東
1.4

豊 橋 市

豊 川

7.8

8.7

4.5

6.3

8.9

4.7

2.3

5.8

5.9
1.7

5.7

1.4

1.4

1.6

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.4

1.4

1.2

1.1

1.2

3.3

1.4

1.7

2.2

2.1

1.8

1.7

1.7

1.9

1.7

1.7

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.8

1.1

0.8

1.1

0.9

1.2

1.4

1.7

0.9

2.1

5.4

1.7
1.5

5.1

5.2

5.4 1.4

1.2

2.6

1.9

1.9

1.7

1.6

1.6

1.9

1.3

1.7

0.9

1.5

1.4

1.3

1.5

1.1

1.5

1.6

5.9

6.1

6.7

1.4

0.7

0.8

2.5

2.2

1.8

1.7

1.4

1.2

1.5

1.2

1.3

1.7

1.4

1.5

1.7

1.4

2.1

三ッ相町

横須賀町

川 崎 町

稗 田

土 場

山 下

浜 井 場

西外川原

万 高 地

天 神

県

道

豊

橋

環

状

線

県 道 清 須 下 地 線

県

道

平

井

牟

呂

大

岩

線

県

道

清

須

下

地

線

上

渡

津

橋

渡

津

橋

川
崎
神
明
社

遺迎寺

馬
見
塚
神
明
社

万高地橋

川
崎
町
公
民
館

川
崎
天
満
宮

清
栄
館

川

崎

高

架

橋

養
福
寺

松原用水

川崎分水工

2

2.4

1.9

1.9

8.4

1.9

6.3

1.8

2.1

1.0

1.0
1.8

5.7

土 場

元 屋 敷

稗 田

県 道 清 須 下 地

栄昌寺

1.8

1.3

1.7

1.7

横須賀町
横須賀町

1.2
梅 村

1.4

1.3

1.1

0.9

1.1

1.2

1.2

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.3

大 江 吉田方中学校

4.4

4.6

4.6

0.9

0.81.1

1.1

1.1

0.7
0.90.8

0.8

0.9

2.4

1.4

1.2

1.2

1.3

0.8

0.7

0.2

0.2

0.6

0.8

1.2

1.4

1.4

1.4

1.3

1.5

0.8

0.40.4

1.2

1.2

1.2

1.11.3

0.2

0.2
1.7

0.5
1.5

1.2

富久縞町

高 洲 町

富久縞町

大 江

小 水 尾

向 島

西 屋 敷

梅 村

東小水尾

吉田方中学校

吉
田
方
排
水
機
場

1.1

1.4

1.4

0.9

吉 川 町
北小向第二公園

1.28

5.7

8.1

1.4

1.5

1.6

3.1

1.4

3.8

1.1
1.1

1.2

1.1

1.7

1.1

1.2 1.4

0.9

1.6

1.1

0.9

1.2

1.3

1.3

1.2

1.6
1.2

0.8

1.3

0.9 0.9

1.8

1.0

1.1

1.7

1.0

1.3

1.2

1.6

1.3

1.4

1.8

1.3

1.5

0.9 1.2

1.3

1.3

0.9

小 向 町

吉 川 町

馬見塚町

高 洲

長 弦

号

２
３

国
道

吉川神明社

市民館

吉田方地区

専願寺ちびっこ広場

吉川公園

馬
見
塚
遊
園

高
洲
町
公
民
館

高
洲
町
�
�
�
�
広
場

0.7

1.5

1.
1.4

1.8

1.1

1.4

1.1

小 向 町

北 小 向

吉田方保育園

香福寺

吉田方小学校

吉田方校区
市民館

吉
田
方
公
園

034 036

043

026
035

縮尺  1：6000
100 50 0 100

025 026 027

034 035 036

042 043 044


